  Barricades &
Channelizers
made with
reflective materials
1-800-872-7446
Roadway Safety Products™ Division
VP-6500 Series
Universal Vertical Panels w/ U-Frame & U-Base

VP-6500 Series
Universal Vertical Panels w/ U-Frame & U-Base
Order Codes – VP-6500 Series
Vertical Panel Systems – ALL major components are included – two Vertical Panels, U-Frame & U-Base
Catalog No.	 Vertical Panels(2)	  U-Frame	 U-Base	 4” Stripes
	 wide	 tall	 reflctv	 included	 included	 Front & Back
VP-6500-123586-FB	 12”	 x	 24”	 EG	 Yes	 Yes	R ight & Left
VP-6500-123612-FB	 12”	 x	 30”	EG	  Yes	 Yes	R ight & Left
VP-6500-123196-FB	 12”	 x	 36”	EG	  Yes	 Yes	R ight & Left
VP-6500-123690-FB	 12”	 x	 24”	 HI	 Yes	 Yes	R ight & Left
VP-6500-123716-FB	 12”	 x	 30”	HI	  Yes	 Yes	R ight & Left
VP-6500-123352-FB	 12”	 x	 36”	HI	  Yes	 Yes	R ight & Left
VP-6500-123794-FB	 12”	 x	 24”	 DG	 Yes	 Yes	R ight & Left
VP-6500-123820-FB	 12”	 x	 30”	 DG	 Yes	 Yes	R ight & Left
VP-6500-123508-FB	 12”	 x	 36”	 DG	 Yes	 Yes	R ight & Left
U-Frame (ONLY) separate
VP-6548-FRAME	 48” U-Frame (#VP-6548-123027) displays two (2) VP-6500 Series Vertical Panels [ABOVE]
U-Base (ONLY) separate
VP-6532-BASE	 32lb U-Base (#VP-6532-182701) displays VP-6500 Series U-Frame w/ two Panels [ABOVE]
Order Note - Vertical Panels (ONLY) w/ stripes – BUT WITHOUT U-Frame & WITHOUT U-Base – available in Sets-of-Two (R&L)
To order Set-of-Two Vertical Panels (w/ reflective stripes R&L) – use codes shown [above], except delete “-FB”, and add “(2)”
All  VP-6500 Series Vertical Panels Feature 3MTM Reflective Stripes: EG = Engineer Grade reflective, HI = Hi-Intensity reflective,
and DG = Diamond GradeTM reflective; call to confirm availability of the specific Diamond GradeTM configuration you need